Elizabeth Freel - Brattleboro, VT

© 0O ~NO U~ WN P H*

WWWWWWWWWWRRNRNRNNNONNNNNERRERRRR R P
OO VO BEONPOOODNOUTEWNRPLPOO©®ONO®UB_WNERO

Date published

05/22/1936
05/22/1936
05/22/1936
05/22/1936
05/22/1936
05/22/1936
05/22/1936
05/22/1936
05/23/1936
05/23/1936
05/23/1936
05/23/1936
05/23/1936
05/23/1936
05/23/1936
05/23/1936
05/23/1936
05/25/1936
05/26/1936
05/26/1936
05/26/1936
05/26/1936
05/26/1936
05/26/1936
05/26/1936
05/26/1936
05/26/1936
05/26/1936
05/26/1936
05/26/1936
05/26/1936
05/26/1936
05/27/1936
05/27/1936
05/27/1936
05/27/1936
05/27/1936
05/27/1936
05/27/1936

Publication

Burlington Daily News
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Article title

Find Bodv of Woman, Torch Murder Victim

Find Charred Woman’s Body On Mountain

Charred And Broken Body Of Woman Found... (1 of 3)
Charred And Broken Body Of Woman Found... (2 of 3)
Charred And Broken Body Of Woman Found... (3 of 3)
Officials Say Slayer Had Burned Body

Charred and Broken Body of Woman Found... (1 of 2)
Charred and Broken Body of Woman Found... (2 of 2)
Charred Corpse Found In Fire

Police Of Three States Seek To Identify Body (1 of 2)
Police Of Three States Seek To Identify Body (2 of 2)
Clues In Brattleboro May Help In Solving....

Brutal Murders Was Committed... (1 of 2)

Brutal Murders Was Committed... (2 of 2)

Grave Yields Body Of Tortured Woman...

Authorities of Three States Unable... (1 of 2)
Authorities of Three States Unable... (2 of 2)

Find Girl Slain, Burned On Hill

Torch Victim Identified; Rich Utility Man’s Wife

Torch Victim Identified; Rich Utility Man's Wife (1 of 2)
Torch Victim Identified; Rich Utility Man's Wife (2 of 2)
Bought Oil For Her Own Pyre (2 of 2)

Bought Oil For Her Own Pyre (1 of 2)

Two Vermont Towns Combed For Evidence

Clinton Woman Torch Victim (1 of 3)

Officials Hunt Two Suspects

Clinton Woman Torch Victim (2 of 3)

Clinton Woman Torch Victim (3 of 3)

Identity of Woman in Mountain Death... (2 of 3)
Identity of Woman in Mountain Death... (3 of 3)
Identity of Woman in Mountain Death... (1 of 3)
Victim Identified as Clinton Woman

Hunt Secret Love of Wife Killed on Pyre

Hunt Gigolo in Pyre Death of Erratic Wife

Magrath Asked to Aid in Torch Case

Torch Death Evidence Still Hints... (1 of 2)

Torch Death Evidence Still Hints... (2 of 2)

Detective Franzoni, Chief Laduke... (1 of 2)

Detective Franzoni, Chief Laduke... (2 of 2)
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Date published
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Publication

Daily News

Herald and News

Herald and News

The Boston Globe

The Landmark

The Newport Daily Express
Rutland Daily Herald

The Boston Globe

Rutland Daily Herald

The Brattleboro Reformer
Daily News

Daily News

Sunday News

The Cincinnati Enquirer
The San Francisco Examiner
Montpelier Evening Argus
The Burlington Free Press
The Brattleboro Reformer
The Brattleboro Reformer
Fitchburg Sentinel
Montpelier Evening Argus
The North Adams Transcript
Bangor Daily News

The Boston Globe
Bennington Evening Banner
Rutland Daily Herald

The Boston Globe

The Brattleboro Reformer
The North Adams Transcript
The Brattleboro Reformer
Burlington Daily News

The Caledonian Record

The Brattleboro Reformer
Rutland Daily Herald

The Brattleboro Reformer
The Brattleboro Reformer
The Brattleboro Reformer
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Location of publisher
City

New York
Randolph
Randolph
Boston
White River Junction
Newport
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Boston
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New York
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Lancaster
Cincinnati
San Francisco
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Article title

Sleuth Grills Town Society in Pyre Death
Murder Clues in White River (1 of 2)

Murder Clues in White River (2 of 2)

Hunt For Mountain Top Murder Clews
Victim of Torch Murder Purchased Gun Here
N.H. Authorities Without Clues

Search for Torch Slayer Turns to Abandoned...
Cave Searched in Torch Death

Woman Slain, Says Noted Pathologist
Pursuing Theory of Murder in Mysterious...
Admits Pyre Killing; Flees Insane Asylum
Confesses Pyre Death And Flees

Maniac Under Suspicion In Torch Death, Escapes
Maniac Escapes From New Hampshire Jail...
Torch Maniac Escapes Jail

Shell-Shocked Veteran Held For N.H. Slaying
Torch Case Slaying Arrest

Stone Didn't Buy Flashlight Here (1 of 2)
Stone Didn't Buy Flashlight Here (2 of 2)
Free Veter in Probe of Death Case

Veteran is Exonerated in N.H. Torch Slaying
Greenfield Man Freed at Keene

Stone Absolved of Connection With Freel Case
Tells About Torch Murder

N.H. Officers Quiz Prisoner in Mass.

Search For Torch Slayer is Revived

Denies Knowledge of Torch Murder
Ex-Convict Suspect Denies Knowledge...
Prisoner Denies His First Story

(no title)

Woodsman May Have Been at Brattleboro...
Questioned About Death

Plan Fresh Inquiry Into Freel Death

Clear Von Fintell of Torch Slaying

(no title)

10 Years Ago

(no title)

(no title)
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